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000054264 Mobile Home 10/16/2025

000054234 Right-of-Way Acce 10/14/2025

HX Base Yr

247 SW CLOVER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,360 89.0190 53.41 72,638 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 27,688

UOP 64 25 16 342

UOP 192 25 48 1,026

1,552 1,360 29,055

BAS= W48 UOP= W4 S16 E4 N16$S27 E24 UOP= S8 E24 N8 W24$ E24
N27$.

BAS

48

27

24 24

27

UOP

4

16

4

16

UOP8

24

8

24

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

3 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,780.00 3,780.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,780

14,380

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,285
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HX Base Yr

247 SW CLOVER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,140 112.0000 115.36 131,510 2024 2024 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

2 MANUF 3  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 2026 1,140 128,880

1,140 1,140 128,880
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